
 

 
SCHEDULE OF BOARD MEETINGS 

2014-2015 
 
The following meeting schedule has been set for the Board study sessions and 
regular Board meetings for the 2014-2015 fiscal year. Board retreats may be 
identified throughout the year and will be scheduled accordingly. An official 
notification will be published prior to each meeting (including Board 
retreats), which will reflect the meeting date, time and location. 
 
Please know that every attempt will be made to avoid alterations to this schedule; 
however, unexpected conflicts may necessitate revisions throughout the year.  In 
addition, this schedule does not reflect any special meetings, which may be 
scheduled at a later day.  
 

Thursday, July 10, 2014 – 4:00 p.m. – study session  
 

Thursday, July 24, 2014 – 4:00 p.m. – BOT meeting  
 

Thursday, August 14, 2014 – 4:00 p.m. – Special Meeting/Budget Hearing in 
conjunction with study session  

 
Thursday, August 28, 2014 – 4:00 p.m. – BOT meeting 

 
Thursday, September 11, 2014 – 4:00 p.m. – study session   

 
Thursday, September 25, 2014 – 4:00 p.m. – BOT meeting 

 
Thursday, October 9, 2014 – 4:00 p.m. – study session 

 
Thursday, October 23, 2014 – 4:00 p.m. – BOT meeting 

 
Thursday, November 13, 2014 – 4:00 p.m. – study session 

 
Tuesday, November 25, 2014 – 4:00 p.m. – BOT meeting (moved up due to 

Thanksgiving break) 
 
Thursday, December 11, 2014 – 4:00 p.m. – study session/BOT meeting (only 

one meeting in December due to Christmas break) 
 

Thursday, January 8, 2015 – 4:00 p.m. – study session 
 

Thursday, January 22, 2015 – 4:00 p.m. – BOT meeting 
 

Thursday, February 12, 2015 – 4:00 p.m. – study session (PTK event in Topeka 
may take place on this date.) 

 



 

Thursday, February 26, 2015 – 4:00 p.m. – BOT meeting 
 

Thursday, March 12, 2015 – 4:00 p.m. – study session   
 

Thursday, March 26, 2015 – 4:00 p.m. – BOT meeting 
 

Thursday, April 9, 2015 – 4:00 p.m. – study session  
 

Thursday, April 23, 2015 – 4:00 p.m. – BOT meeting 
 

Thursday, May 14, 2015 – 4:00 p.m. – study session 
 

Friday, May 15, 2015– 7:00 p.m. – Commencement – Barton County 
Campus  

 
Thursday, May 28, 2015 – 4:00 p.m. – BOT meeting 

 
Thursday, June 11, 2015 – 4:00 p.m. – study session 

 
Thursday, June 25, 2015 – 4:00 p.m. – BOT meeting 

 
 
 
  

 
 

Other considerations: 
 
February 9-12, 2015 – ACCT National Legislative Summit, Washington, D.C. 
 
October 14-17, 2015 – ACCT Leadership Congress, SanDiego, CA 


